
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  31716                      446036

 105 CHINA                                   348617                     5232102

 106 TAIWAN                                   47034                     1079296

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       48109

 108 HG KONG                                   4955                      140284

 110 VIETNAM                                   3949                       79574

 111 THAILND                                  49727                     1259712

 112 SNGAPOR                                  36931                      387704

 113 MALYSIA                                   5077                      106377

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         569

 117 PHILPIN                                   6190                      131584

 118 INDNSIA                                  16423                      317288

 123 INDIA                                    19573                      228586

 124 PAKISTN                                    279                        6928

 129 MACAO                                      252                         507

 133 IRAN                                      3225                       58515

 135 BAHRAIN                                    623                        6285

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2814

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       99187

 140 QATAR                                        -                       23623

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         256

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       48063

 151 ARMENIA                                      -                        4925

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                      127571

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         497

 205 U KING                                   11710                       83935

 207 NETHLDS                                  21978                      282148

 208 BELGIUM                                   4055                       38943

 210 FRANCE                                    3928                       15428

 213 GERMANY                                  12673                      159331

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         935

 218 SPAIN                                      225                        4172

 220 ITALY                                        -                       31071

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       25617

 223 POLAND                                    1432                       41763

 224 RUSSIA                                    5745                      127921

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2166

 227 HUNGARY                                   1404                        4964

 231 ROMANIA                                    202                       24999

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         210

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       35985

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         594

 304 USA                                      61294                      946105

 305 MEXICO                                    1393                       21719

 321 CUBA                                         -                         350

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        2218

 409 CHILE                                        -                        4865

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       29103

 413 ARGENT                                   10346                       67401

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         800

 506 EGYPT                                     3573                       25225

 551 S AFRCA                                   8941                      153903

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1983                       16575

 606 NEWZELD                                   9423                       84310

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         392

                                                                

301                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT            36           3198          150          12406

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76           5833

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            1            439

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            3            253

                                                                

30101                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT            36           3198          138          11349

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           76           5833

 140 QATAR          MT             -              -            1            439

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  31716                      446036

 105 CHINA                                   345419                     5218389

 106 TAIWAN                                   47034                     1079296

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       48109

 108 HG KONG                                   4955                      137940
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

303                                                             

 110 VIETNAM                                   3949                       73741

 111 THAILND                                  49727                     1259712

 112 SNGAPOR                                  36931                      387704

 113 MALYSIA                                   5077                      106377

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         569

 117 PHILPIN                                   6190                      131584

 118 INDNSIA                                  14560                      315425

 123 INDIA                                    19573                      228586

 124 PAKISTN                                    279                        6928

 129 MACAO                                      252                         507

 133 IRAN                                      3225                       58515

 135 BAHRAIN                                    623                        6285

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2814

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       99187

 140 QATAR                                        -                       23184

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         256

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       48063

 151 ARMENIA                                      -                        4925

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                      127571

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         497

 205 U KING                                   11710                       83935

 207 NETHLDS                                  21978                      281895

 208 BELGIUM                                   4055                       38943

 210 FRANCE                                    3928                       15428

 213 GERMANY                                  12673                      159331

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         935

 218 SPAIN                                      225                        4172

 220 ITALY                                        -                       31071

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       25617

 223 POLAND                                    1432                       41763

 224 RUSSIA                                    5745                      127921

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2166

 227 HUNGARY                                   1404                        4964

 231 ROMANIA                                    202                       24999

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         210

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       35985

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         594

 304 USA                                      61294                      946105

 305 MEXICO                                    1393                       21719

 321 CUBA                                         -                         350

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        2218

 409 CHILE                                        -                        4865

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       29103

 413 ARGENT                                   10346                       67401

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         800

 506 EGYPT                                     3150                       24802

 551 S AFRCA                                   8941                      153903

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1983                       16575

 606 NEWZELD                                   9423                       84310

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         392

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  31059                      431422

 105 CHINA                                   342656                     5156407

 106 TAIWAN                                   47034                     1062578

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       48109

 108 HG KONG                                   4955                      132278

 110 VIETNAM                                   3949                       72455

 111 THAILND                                  49466                     1249907

 112 SNGAPOR                                  36696                      386571

 113 MALYSIA                                   4754                      102753

 116 BRUNEI                                       -                         569

 117 PHILPIN                                   5520                      127797

 118 INDNSIA                                  14560                      295282

 123 INDIA                                    19323                      228116

 124 PAKISTN                                    279                        5643

 129 MACAO                                      252                         507

 133 IRAN                                      3225                       58515

 135 BAHRAIN                                    623                        6285

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        2814

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       97217

 140 QATAR                                        -                       23184

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         256
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

30301                                                           

 147 U ARB E                                      -                       48063

 151 ARMENIA                                      -                        4925

 156 TURKMEN                                      -                      127571

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         497

 205 U KING                                   11710                       82334

 207 NETHLDS                                  21978                      281895

 208 BELGIUM                                   4055                       38943

 210 FRANCE                                    3928                       15428

 213 GERMANY                                  12435                      157833

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                         935

 218 SPAIN                                      225                        4172

 220 ITALY                                        -                       31071

 222 FINLAND                                      -                       25617

 223 POLAND                                    1432                       41763

 224 RUSSIA                                    5745                      127921

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2166

 227 HUNGARY                                   1404                        4964

 231 ROMANIA                                    202                       24999

 233 CYPRUS                                       -                         210

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       35985

 246 SLOVAK                                       -                         594

 304 USA                                      56149                      887922

 305 MEXICO                                    1393                       21719

 321 CUBA                                         -                         350

 323 DOMNICA                                      -                        2218

 409 CHILE                                        -                        4865

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       28372

 413 ARGENT                                   10346                       67401

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                         800

 506 EGYPT                                     3150                       24802

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                       98912

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1983                       16575

 606 NEWZELD                                   9423                       84310

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         392

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -            5           1143

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            8           1351

 106 TAIWAN         KL             3           1384            5           1757

 111 THAILND        KL            23           5450          656         157625

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            32           5919          232          55241

 118 INDNSIA        KL            16           4194           16           4194

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         96789          30714      1019303         407368

 105 CHINA          KG        193011          78149      7279695        2334173

 106 TAIWAN         KG        174665          44689      4446742        1003470

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -       188880          48109

 108 HG KONG        KG         10595           4575       276320         110637

 110 VIETNAM        KG         12299           3949       207928          71272

 111 THAILND        KG        100398          34209      2291522         866854

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         41700          19092       635412         264229

 113 MALYSIA        KG          9588           3801       211911          81689

 117 PHILPIN        KG         13735           4673       241188         100767

 118 INDNSIA        KG         12606           6011       463973         176501

 123 INDIA          KG         11318           6598       232809         124089

 124 PAKISTN        KG           757            279        19312           5643

 129 MACAO          KG           192            252          248            507

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        96220          51425

 135 BAHRAIN        KG           147            623        13097           6285

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         8025           2814

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          300            708

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -        28800          23184

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -            1            256

 147 U ARB E        KG             -              -       174716          45102

 151 ARMENIA        KG             -              -        12972           4925

 156 TURKMEN        KG             -              -       306884         126190

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         2340            497

 205 U KING         KG         32333          11453       190613          76612

 207 NETHLDS        KG         62724          21978       517852         255090

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -        33440          11718
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EXPORT300神戸
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 KOBE

3030107                                                         

 210 FRANCE         KG         13275           3928        47949          15428

 213 GERMANY        KG         13680           3520        76188          27173

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -          883            935

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        15716          31071

 222 FINLAND        KG             -              -       110278          25617

 223 POLAND         KG           643           1432        65465          39086

 224 RUSSIA         KG         20571           4390       557247         122616

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          800           2166

 227 HUNGARY        KG           832           1404         3047           4964

 231 ROMANIA        KG           100            202        11828          24036

 233 CYPRUS         KG             -              -          230            210

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -       136056          35985

 246 SLOVAK         KG             -              -           95            594

 304 USA            KG         35180          21870      1290389         602541

 305 MEXICO         KG          1088           1393        14755          21719

 321 CUBA           KG             -              -           26            350

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         5968           4865

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -        20252          14981

 413 ARGENT         KG         28448          10346       203779          67401

 503 ALGERIA        KG             -              -          443            800

 506 EGYPT          KG         10000           3150        14080           6942

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -       364568          98912

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          3013           1983        44739          16575

 606 NEWZELD        KG         27488           9171       298670          81930

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -          981            392

                                                                

305                                                             

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            6           1307

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            2           2344

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0           1863            0           1863

 506 EGYPT          MT             0            423            0            423

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


